
Day Week Date Practice Game Division Rim Ht. Home Away Court

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 9:00am 9:30am K-1 8ft Hawks (Humphrey) Magic (Moore) 1

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 9:00am 9:30am 2-3 Pro 9ft Lakers (Sykora) Knicks (Padula) 2

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 10:30am 11:00am K-1 8ft Thunder (Martin) Magic (Moore) 1

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 10:30am 11:00am 2-3 Pro 9ft Trailblazers (Daniel) Warriors (Green) 2

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 12:00pm 12:30pm 4-5 Pro 10ft Celtics (Espy) Spurs (Griffin) 1

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 12:00pm 12:30pm 2-3 Dynasty 9ft Nuggets (Robinson) Pacers (OBA) 2

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 1:30pm 2:00pm 4-5 Pro 10ft Heat (Cribb) Lakers (Hoff) 1

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 1:30pm 2:00pm 2-3 Dynasty 9ft Nuggets (Robinson) Suns (OBA) 2

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 n/a 3:00pm 4-5 Dynasty 10ft Magic (OBA) Nuggets (Robinson) 1

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 n/a 3:00pm 2-3 Dynasty 9ft Bucks (Bayliss) Magic (OBA) 2

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 n/a 4:00pm 4-5 Dynasty 10ft Pacers (OBA) Suns (OBA) Main

Saturday 1 01/10/2026 n/a 5:00pm MS 10ft Nuggets (Robinson) Jazz (Espy) Main

Day Week Date Practice Game Division Rim Ht. Home Away Court

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 9:00am 9:30am K-1 8ft Thunder (Martin) Hawks (Humphrey) 1

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 9:00am 9:30am 2-3 Pro 9ft Lakers (Sykora) Trailblazers (Daniel) 2

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 10:30am 11:00am K-1 8ft Magic (Moore) Hawks (Humphrey) 1

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 10:30am 11:00am 2-3 Pro 9ft Knicks (Padula) Warriors (Green) 2

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 12:00pm 12:30pm 4-5 Pro 10ft Celtics (Espy) Heat (Cribb) 1

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 12:00pm 12:30pm 2-3 Dynasty 9ft Magic (OBA) Pacers (OBA) 2

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 1:30pm 2:00pm 4-5 Pro 10ft Spurs (Griffin) Lakers (Hoff) 1

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 1:30pm 2:00pm 2-3 Dynasty 9ft Suns (OBA) Bucks (Bayliss) 2

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 n/a 3:00pm 4-5 Dynasty 10ft Magic (OBA) Pacers (OBA) 1

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 n/a 3:00pm 4-5 Dynasty 10ft Nuggets (Robinson) Suns (OBA) 2

Saturday 2 01/17/2026 n/a 4:00pm MS 10ft Jazz (Espy) TBD Main

Day Week Date Practice Game Division Rim Ht. Home Away Court

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 9:00am 9:30am K-1 8ft Thunder (Martin) Magic (Moore) 1

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 9:00am 9:30am 2-3 Pro 9ft Warriors (Green) Lakers (Sykora) 2

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 10:30am 11:00am K-1 8ft Hawks (Humphrey) Magic (Moore) 1

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 10:30am 11:00am 2-3 Pro 9ft Trailblazers (Daniel) Knicks (Padula) 2

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 12:00pm 12:30pm 4-5 Pro 10ft Lakers (Hoff) Celtics (Espy) 1

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 12:00pm 12:30pm 2-3 Dynasty 9ft Magic (OBA) Nuggets (Robinson) 2

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 1:30pm 2:00pm 4-5 Pro 10ft Heat (Cribb) Spurs (Griffin) 1

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 1:30pm 2:00pm 2-3 Dynasty 9ft Magic (OBA) Suns (OBA) 2

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 n/a 3:00pm 4-5 Dynasty 10ft Suns (OBA) Magic (OBA) 1

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 n/a 3:00pm 2-3 Dynasty 9ft Bucks (Bayliss) Pacers (OBA) 2

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 n/a 4:00pm 4-5 Dynasty 10ft Pacers (OBA) Nuggets (Robinson) Main

Saturday 3 01/24/2026 n/a 5:00pm MS 10ft Nuggets (Robinson) Jazz (Espy) Main

Day Week Date Practice Game Division Rim Ht. Home Away Court

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 9:00am 9:30am K-1 8ft Hawks (Humphrey) Thunder (Martin) 1

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 9:00am 9:30am 2-3 Pro 9ft Knicks (Padula) Lakers (Sykora) 2

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 10:30am 11:00am K-1 8ft Magic (Moore) Thunder (Martin) 1

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 10:30am 11:00am 2-3 Pro 9ft Warriors (Green) Trailblazers (Daniel) 2

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 12:00pm 12:30pm 4-5 Pro 10ft Spurs (Griffin) Celtics (Espy) 1

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 12:00pm 12:30pm 2-3 Dynasty 9ft Bucks (Bayliss) Nuggets (Robinson) 2

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 1:30pm 2:00pm 4-5 Pro 10ft Lakers (Hoff) Heat (Cribb) 1

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 1:30pm 2:00pm 2-3 Dynasty 9ft Pacers (OBA) Suns (OBA) 2

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 n/a 3:00pm 4-5 Dynasty 10ft Nuggets (Robinson) Magic (OBA) 1

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 n/a 3:00pm 4-5 Dynasty 10ft Suns (OBA) Pacers (OBA) 2

Saturday 4 01/31/2026 n/a 4:00pm MS 10ft Jazz (Espy) TBD Main

Playoffs/Championships Begin - February 7


